






RESPONSIVE & RELIABLE DELIVERY
Plaisted’s experienced drivers operate a fleet of more than 40 trucks, capable of delivering one ton to 
25 tons per load.  Our GPS locator helps us set the standard for the most responsive delivery system 

in the 5-state area.

Golf & Athletic Field Products & Engineered Soils

Hardscapes & Landscape Supplies

Horticulture & Peat Products

Sand & Gravel Aggregates

Kerry Glader  O:  763.633.6571 C:  612.868.0163 E:  KGlader@plaistedcompanies.com

Steve Young  O:  763.633.6570 C:  612.840.3087 E:  SYoung@plaistedcompanies.com

Steve Young  O:  763.633.6570 C:  612.840.3087 E:  SYoung@plaistedcompanies.com

Cindy Pauly  O:  763.441.7111 E:  CPauly@plaistedcompanies.com
Jack Johnson O:  763.441.7111 E:  JJohnson@plaistedcompanies.com

Andy Andersen O:  763.633.6574 C:  414.305.9044 E:  AAndersen@plaistedcompanies.com

Brad Behrns  O:  763.633.6572 C:  612.221.8798 E:  BBehrns@plaistedcompanies.com

Bruce Dalchow O:  763.633.6573 C:  763.238.3531 E:  BDalchow@plaistedcompanies.com

Jim Norell  O:  763.633.6566 C:  763.221.8676 E:  JNorell@plaistedcompanies.com

Place orders with dispatch 763.441.1100

CONTACT
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